
Robinson High School
Girls Tennis - 2023-2024

Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Casey-Westfield Home 4:00 PM

Saturday, August 26, 2023 St. Anthony Tourney Away 8:00 AM

Monday, August 28, 2023 Paris (JV only) Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Newton Home 4:00 PM

Thursday, August 31, 2023 St. Anthony Home 4:30 PM

Saturday, September 2, 2023 Robinson Invitational Home 8:00 AM

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Paris Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Charleston (JV only) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Mt. Carmel (JV & Varsity) Away 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Mattoon Invitational Away 8:00 AM

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Charleston Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Flora (JV Only) Home 4:00 PM

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Casey-Westfield Away 4:00 PM

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Paris Double Tourney Away 8:00 AM

Monday, September 18, 2023 Charleston Home 4:15 PM

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Flora Away 4:00 PM

Monday, September 25, 2023 Newton Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Teutopolis Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Richland County Home 4:00 PM

Monday, October 2, 2023 Paris Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Mattoon (JV & Varsity) Away 4:00 PM

Thursday, October 5, 2023 Effingham Away 4:00 PM

Saturday, October 7, 2023 LIC Conference Tourney Paris 8:00 AM

Fri-Sat, October 13-14, 2023 Sectionals TBA TBA

Thur-Sat, October 19-21, 2023 State Finals TBA TBA

Head Coach: Steve Jenkins
Asst. Coach: John Ireland
Asst. Coach: Tim Gallion
Asst. Coach: Andy Mersman

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman
Athletic Director: Tara Apple

Robinson High School
2000 North Cross Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454


